Page 1/11
4November2020/Version 2
LEM International SA
Chemin des Aulx 8
1228 PLAN-LES-OUATES Switzerland
LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
in order to improve them, without prior notice

in order to improve them, without prior notice
GO-SMS series
Ordering information
Item number Description Package type Package quantity
G2.07.13.000.0 GO 10-SMS Reel 1500
G2.07.13.100.0 GO 10-SMS KIT 5P Blister 5
G2.07.13.300.0 GO 10-SMS SET OF 50 PCS SMD Bag 50
G2.07.17.000.0 GO 20-SMS Reel 1500
G2.07.17.100.0 GO 20-SMS KIT 5P Blister 5
G2.07.17.300.0 GO 20-SMS SET OF 50 PCS SMD Bag 50
G2.07.20.000.0 GO 30-SMS Reel 1500
G2.07.20.100.0 GO 30-SMS KIT 5P Blister 5
G2.07.20.300.0 GO 30-SMS SET OF 50 PCS SMD Bag 50